Cross Country Workout Dates for June and July

Monday June 3
Tuesday June 4
Thursday June 6
Monday June 10
Tuesday June 11
Thursday June 13
Monday June 17
Tuesday June 18
Thursday june 20
Monday June 24
Tuesday June 25
Thursday June 27
Monday July 8
Tuesday July 9
Thursday July 11
Monday July 15
Tuesday July 16
Thursday July 18
Monday July 22
Tuesday July 23
Thursday July 25
Monday July 29
Tuesday July 30

Thursday August 1

WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium
WHS
WHS
Wildcat Stadium

WHS

For Workouts at WHS, meet the Student parking lot.

6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am
6:30 am

6:30 am

For Workouts at Wildcat Stadium, meet in the Home parking lot.

Make sure that you are signed up to Parent Square, any changes will be
communicated there.



Cross Country Workout Dates August

Monday August 5 WHS 6:30am

Tuesday, August 6 Wildcat Stadium 6:30 am
Thursday, August 8 Wildcat Stadium 6:30 am

Friday, August 9 WHS 6:30 am

Monday, August 12 WHS 6:30 am

Tuesday, August 13 Wildcat Stadium 6:30 am
Wednesday August 14 15t Day of School no workout
Thursday, August 15 Wildcat Stadium 5:30 am

Friday, August 16 WHS 5:30 am

Monday August 19 WHS 5:30am

Tuesday, August 20 Wildcat Stadium 5:30 am
Wednesday August 21 WHS 5:30 am
Thursday, August 22 Wildcat Stadium 5:30am

Saturday August 24 Legacy XC Classic at Lindsay Park Leave TBA
Monday, August 26 WHS 5:30 am

Tuesday August 27 Wildcat Stadium 5:30 am
Wednesday, August 28 WHS 5:30 am
Thursday, August 29 WHS (practice field) 3:30 pm
Saturday, August 31 Willie Wildcat Classic Meet at WHS at 6:00 am

For Workouts at WHS, meet the Student parking lot.

For Workouts at Wildcat Stadium, meet in the Home parking lot.

Make sure that you are signed up to Parent Square, any changes will be
communicated there.



